‭716/720/722‬‭Foley‬‭Subdivision‬‭and‬‭Rezoning‬
‭716-722‬‭Foley‬‭Rd‬‭is‬‭classified‬‭by‬‭the‬‭Harrisonburg‬‭Housing‬‭Study‬‭as‬‭Market‬‭Type‬‭A,‬‭which‬
‭reflects‬‭its‬‭excellent‬‭proximity‬‭to‬‭amenities,‬‭places‬‭of‬‭employment‬‭and‬‭public‬‭transportation.‬
‭The‬‭study‬‭further‬‭indicates‬‭that‬‭efforts‬‭to‬‭improve‬‭affordability‬‭in‬‭Market‬‭Type‬‭A‬‭areas‬‭should‬
‭emphasize‬‭zoning‬‭changes‬‭to‬‭increase‬‭density.‬
‭716‬‭and‬‭722‬‭Foley‬‭are‬‭single‬‭family‬‭homes‬‭and‬‭720‬‭Foley‬‭is‬‭an‬‭11‬‭unit‬‭infill‬‭efficiency‬‭apartment‬
‭building.‬ ‭To‬‭further‬‭increase‬‭density‬‭at‬‭this‬‭site‬‭as‬‭suggested‬‭by‬‭the‬‭Housing‬‭Study,‬‭Devon‬
‭Lane‬‭LLC‬‭is‬‭now‬‭requesting‬‭a‬‭subdivision‬‭which‬‭will‬‭leave‬‭the‬‭single‬‭family‬‭houses‬‭on‬‭their‬‭own‬

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 30' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 25' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 17 SERGEY SUSLAEV AND OLGA SUSLAEV,  CO-TRUSTEES OF THE SUSLAEV FAMILY TRUST D.B. 4333, P. 664 TM. 84-B-17
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 24 CITY OF HARRISONBURG D.B. 4193, P. 613 TM. 84-B-24
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 25 K&K LLC D.B. 2468, P. 372 TM. 84-B-25
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 26A-2 TM. 84-B- 26A
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 26A-1 TM. 84-B- 26C
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 14 JEFFERY D. & JUDY P. SITES D.B. 518, P. 49 TM. 84-B-14
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET  1 OF 1
AutoCAD SHX Text
FILE No. 11478-8, EXP. No. 1626-1
AutoCAD SHX Text
11478-8.dwg
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: 1"= 20'   NOVEMBER 30, 2023
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO SCALE
AutoCAD SHX Text
WHITE OAK CIRCLE
AutoCAD SHX Text
WOODLAND DRIVE
AutoCAD SHX Text
FOLEY ROAD
AutoCAD SHX Text
AVALON WOODS DR.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CAMELOT LN.
AutoCAD SHX Text
DOUBLE R&C LLC D.B. 5561, P. 354
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 26 TM. 84-B-26
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 25' SETBACK
AutoCAD SHX Text
PRO 10' SETBACK